- N mllt Yva,, ? Y ted
« T - T

"N i

< ooTy ? Q 00//'06 ’? F’L? $ A

e '
| Q ? Pk Jamm,,
- ) e o o Kashn,,

W S < ce N

KITCHEN

Pairing carefully sourced Indian spices and
regional flavours with seasonal ingredients
from across the British Isles.

STARTERS

BATTERSEA BHEL PAPDI crisp wheat & puffed rice chaat (vg)(n)
INDO-CHINESE CHILLI PANEER garlic and soy (v)

LAHORI CHAPLI grilled lamb kebab, onion, tomato & smoked paprika raita

RAJASTHANI CHICKEN BREAST SOOLA coriander chutney

MAINS

BABY AUBERGINES IN SESAME TAMARIND SAUCE pilau rice (vg)(n)
KADHAI STYLE PANEER WITH ONION AND PEPPERS garlic naan (v)
CHAR-GRILLED POLLOCK WITH KERALA CURRY SAUCE lemon rice
TANDOORI ‘RA-RA” RUMP OF LAMB fenugreek scented mince

DESSERTS

SAFFRON POACHED PEAR tapioca and lime kheer, passion fruit sorbet (vg)

SHRIKHAND CHEESECAKE seasonal berries

SIDES & BREADS

House black lentils (v)
Curried chickpeas (vg)

Pilau rice (vg)

Steamed rice (vg)

Turmeric and lemon rice (vg)
Hot garlic chutney (vg)
Kachumber salad (vg)

Tandoori roti (vg)

Plain naan (v)

Potato stuffed paratha (v)
Garlic and coriander naan (v)
Peshawari naan (v)

#CINNAMONKITCHENBATTERSEA

5.50
8.00
9.00
10.00

15.00
14.00
18.00
24.00

1.00
6.00

5.00
4.50
3.50
2.50
3.50
2.00
3.00

2.50
3.00
3.00
3.50
4.50

CINNAMON-KITCHEN.COM

MUSSELS MOILY mussels in coconut and ginger soup, naan bread

MADRAS STYLE SHRIMP PEPPER FRY curried yoghurt

SAMOSA CHAAT Punjabi vegetable samosa, curried chickpeas, chutney (vg)

CRAB AND COD CAKE beetroot and raisin, kasundi mustard

OLD DELHI STYLE BUTTER CHICKEN pilau rice

KASHMIRI LAMB SHANK ROGANJOSH pilau rice

LUCKNOWI NAWAB STYLE CHICKEN BIRYANI burhani raita
TANDOORI KING PRAWNS, TOMATO LEMON SAUCE steamed rice

WHITE CHOCOLATE BRULEE carom seed shortbread
ROYAL PUNJABI MALAI KULFI
GINGER TOFFEE PUDDING cinnamon ice cream

Il,' . -
P Cumb"la -

1)
6eef {? (‘?‘-

~Y
o LY ARy

8.50
10.00
1.50
9.00

17.00
20.00
15.00
24.00

1.50
1.00
6.50

(v) VEGETARIAN ~(vg) VEGAN (n) CONTAINS NUTS - Full allergen guide available.

12.5% discretionary service will be added to groups of 8 and above. Prices include VAT at prevailing
rate. Please inform one of our team members of your allergies or special dietary requirements
before placing your order as all ingredients cannot be listed. Our suppliers and kitchens handle
numerous ingredients and allergens. Whilst we have strict controls in place to reduce the risk of
allergens, we cannot guarantee that our dishes will be totally allergen free. We import all our
spices directly from approved growers across India. Our food suppliers have given assurances that
none of our ingredients are genetically modified. Fish may contain small bones. Game dishes may

contain shot.

In light of COVID-19, we have made changes to some processes for the safety of our guests.
Please let us know if you have any special concerns or requirements.

@THECINNAMONCOLLECTION

.S ..':-' . '.‘ - 4 f"
,,'!, {? q, ? CHHINDWARA . :.‘. -
/< f"k RIS I ﬂ A
Norf0[ ‘ ﬁ L ':.... ﬂ
ﬂ\ .v.-" \PQ/
¥ == BRI A\
QQ e e l"c o ~ e A ~ A
&=—_ =1 . DN ~ A~ r ~ ~T A Iy
- -_— 4 - -
% = o ~N N ln,\ oy .
- '-' \Q“QJ ]'l Nad C ea’ 14 o‘ ¢ -
Rl B gom™ « &2 Y7 ‘e, . -
Ty a4 P o P ¢y Cumbria . T -
v 00Ty Q 00/- rﬂL A
e e ;
~ 4 b {
e b A Kashn . ecef o
WAREY “ S, K| S AN
! o e el '), <. o COIMBATORE N N &> Cq,"' ~orS



te, - " -
e, A ~ A~ (s te outh Yorg , =
WO GANJ M4 o et ’}"f. o ¥ I, s PR
8 AM Nby VAN A I ¢ "fi e
5 A S —~— N ¥ Y
% - .- . P, P A AN BALMORALE ]
—,. N/ o T4z, lee ~a ta
- - - -
== L ~ A < - A e Za OIS
—_— - ~ ~ e N N N nmp 2
— RN oRE FAN v - NS ANAGAR = &y nY * o=
——-_-:———A —— .‘. o ™ G L P ) 1T [} (4] &y
. —_— A \Wﬁ - ’Léq venison ANy L QK o ‘2 P o~
..00. . —m— CXY oY sl 2 - - )
et —_— .." %» %g» ' Q?Q ~N 9: OO 7"1 S — — ~"
A _ ..,
T = AT , =, T % AT T e
=T ey ¥y o AR 3 S
) e ¥ ¥ @ ~N" A S ~A >
— % ¥ '¥ % Goa ~ ~0 I\ § Buck; -~
et ‘ Ly ~ ingh
S ¥:.p & Cln, ¥y A ¢ Ty,
=t ~ /\ * O{é f ¥ - CHALFONT ST, l)'e
l..‘o" N L - - - - . 6’7
e oA &y t PLANAS SN - T
TR ') ‘.oc (e, - **’ & ' =
o o ie'w R : < voghurt ) e
DRI N ler t < ~A~T (s
¥ - ¢
o " -0 t J ‘. . f\f';_ ﬁ’:‘ —~— P fee
- . —— ta' P
& uiura, - soston ("0 ¢, o ot e,
o Gullra, = ‘. 7~ o~ Leiees
! e
? '}"’: v - UM Qé‘? “iflower A/:" ﬁr\ "841}. ' ’/ ¢ BALLr,
b * (]
IS T ™ ."? “)L desh leg Ceo, “')L k4 \r
z - s C‘?L ‘ pre I ,e & l‘?. Pz, Cnust®,
2 /'? Q ? '501 (%, /e (‘)L e, .
C"') et 7 R ? \ tamarind [ '
i ! R G& eves o ey A~ 0 A
,? ~ ? Q % ‘o.:.: - -_ ' '&‘ (‘?
I)L Q ? o :oo.'. I '_\ />- ~ (“')“
I;"Z (\? HH{NDWARA e Jese, - ﬂ A
KIS
Norfo, (',)A ﬁ RO - ’\
é .v *r Q
@ — .’00: ‘\/dH
Y’ S —— - ... O
& ==, :
o L Lavd

Al ~
A » ,\
Q@__—_.\I,, R P~ A fr ~ ~D %, s .
% - ~A A ‘. \ ZZ‘O = T
* - -» - 'ﬁ
- --‘ SQ‘W r~ fr; mll Nadq ? c"") tea . A N A
~ T D $ L bri < .
) P Y Cum la . -
¢ 00Ty ? :p Co ,‘? ﬂ)‘? A
e G .
|1, ., A A Ja & beef ’\? o
-, /7 - & Kashn,, S )
S o L. vy % e N ” ey AR 70
. .f. v ‘..'.' *e® les > O[MBATORE A ? ) - 7
I A N W& v [} 2 * A ? $
:'." b '-.. ".0‘- (o [ ] /eQ ’\ ~ « !‘?
Q .. ; TIRUN leg PN A
e, N Lvy, ¥ ~
L ~ P 4 . e, . ’
- ~ ) * ~ v .‘.." “.‘..: s "-'. :'- o.
turmeric ~0 A 5 ’\ 2o ‘,.7‘.“ . et '...."-.
- A ‘? A .“:‘.::.q ":: -': ".v ‘c:
CANJAM cloves A\~ ettt N e
_ MON K saffron et e y
- " - —— —— A IT 0-:.‘ av g’
o"‘. = \““ Cﬂ . :.. YA
P pake © 4. L
& ¢ T B =%
&vb N & P
;\NG tr, e’ ~ ,? e [ ,‘ . (',)l West Bengal
[ KOORG \ - -
S0 Kens Sl ity A Siep -
/ { ’ GHAM "L ! ‘Al e ﬂ.)" ? % )
N - - =
[} lee L \)\)X !‘? {!)L ﬁf\ '. - /e’ll‘l'l Cars 4
I N < \ Cary soe” s ,
@ [} f:‘-.‘ =2 h’l, Q&ZO .o o.‘ d - I'4 P
So / 4 w 59 ";1 2 sty e
Uragus )zq,é <, f"l S
R N "Q& “e,, ...'.‘
P M "
“)L % —~——— ~ ~ ~ ~ NN
[ & ———e——
ﬁ = P ——— Sheth
T ~ —~— —~— . 2
? C"? ~eal, —_— —_— —_—
4 ~ —  ——— . _‘ - — -- .-
fa P AN=2 o ¢ " K = -
t‘h ® - ?)O : - — - @0
P S ! Q A hmir chill; » > ..',"- (P'P
ral ‘,‘? «(LOJS ~~ «t - o .... s 2
(2 »" ‘-"o ussel %
’\ A MUNNAR N ..:.-.:.- ...‘. m
< . RS S A
/';_ f‘h ~ ~ r\ﬂ ¢ ,&@ A .".. . 3 c‘?\.
e 4 .
7~~~ fal“ ~ % h ~ Al A
A leg 8 A ~ ? > v, ~ AR
Les, f"‘% on g * ~ ~ ~ . ﬁ
I, am N nutm ! ~
S e v K N z *'* ¥ \ ", AT Suffoz, ? R r~ r
R P A VAL SO e, 7 N,
“ow, ur ok ‘, t, o -t (0 pale 7° P ATy
h", . (r., * * - - L}
~ /9 .

NAC7g,,



