CINNAMON KITCHEN Pairing carefully sourced Indian spices and regional flavours with seasonal ingredients from across the British Isles.

BATORE

STARTERS

BATTERSEA BHEL PAPDI crisp wheat & puffed rice chaat (vg)(n)	5.50
INDO-CHINESE CHILLI PANEER garlic and soy (v)	8.00
LAHORI CHAPLI grilled lamb kebab, onion, tomato & smoked paprika raita	9.00
RAJASTHANI CHICKEN BREAST SOOLA coriander chutney	10.00

OOTY

MUSSELS MOILY mussels in coconut and ginger soup, naan bread	8.50
MADRAS STYLE SHRIMP PEPPER FRY curried yoghurt	10.00
SAMOSA CHAAT Punjabi vegetable samosa, curried chickpeas, chutney (v	rg) 7.50
CRAB AND COD CAKE beetroot and raisin, kasundi mustard	9.00

OLD DELHI STYLE BUTTER CHICKEN pilau rice

KASHMIRI LAMB SHANK ROGANJOSH pilau rice

LUCKNOWI NAWAB STYLE CHICKEN BIRYANI burhani raita

WHITE CHOCOLATE BRULEE carom seed shortbread

GINGER TOFFEE PUDDING cinnamon ice cream

ROYAL PUNJABI MALAI KULFI

TANDOORI KING PRAWNS, TOMATO LEMON SAUCE steamed rice

Jammu & Kashmir Cumbria

17.00

20.00

15.00

24.00

7.50

7.00

6.50

MAINS

BABY AUBERGINES IN SESAME TAMARIND SAUCE pilau rice (vg)(n)	15.00
KADHAI STYLE PANEER WITH ONION AND PEPPERS garlic naan (v)	14.00
CHAR-GRILLED POLLOCK WITH KERALA CURRY SAUCE lemon rice	18.00
TANDOORI 'RA-RA' RUMP OF LAMB fenugreek scented mince	24.00

DESSERTS

SAFFRON POACHED PEAR tapioca and lime kheer, passion fruit sorbet (vg)	7.00
SHRIKHAND CHEESECAKE seasonal berries	6.00

SIDES & BREADS

House black lentils (v) Curried chickpeas (vg) Pilau rice (vg)	5.00 4.50 3.50
Steamed rice (vg)	2.50
Turmeric and lemon rice (vg)	3.50
Hot garlic chutney (vg)	2.00
Kachumber salad (vg)	3.00
Tandoori roti (vg)	2.50
Plain naan (v)	3.00
Potato stuffed paratha (v)	3.00
Garlic and coriander naan (v)	3.50
Peshawari naan (v)	4.50

(v) VEGETARIAN (vg) VEGAN (n) CONTAINS NUTS - Full allergen guide available.

12.5% discretionary service will be added to groups of 8 and above. Prices include VAT at prevailing rate. Please inform one of our team members of your allergies or special dietary requirements before placing your order as all ingredients cannot be listed. Our suppliers and kitchens handle numerous ingredients and allergens. Whilst we have strict controls in place to reduce the risk of allergens, we cannot guarantee that our dishes will be totally allergen free. We import all our spices directly from approved growers across India. Our food suppliers have given assurances that none of our ingredients are genetically modified. Fish may contain small bones. Game dishes may contain shot.

In light of COVID-19, we have made changes to some processes for the safety of our guests. Please let us know if you have any special concerns or requirements.

#CINNAMONKITCHENBATTERSEA

CINNAMON-KITCHEN.COM

@THECINNAMONCOLLECTION



